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tremendous

jealous

enormous

glamorous

serious

obvious

hideous

anxious
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tremendous 9

jealous 5

enormous 6

glamor ous 7

serious 6

obvious 6

hideous 6

anxious 6



WB 23rd  March   pentagon trapezium octagon  parallelogram nonagon 

   
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
2/12 of 24=4 

24 
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2  

 

5/8 of 32=20 
32 

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 
 

2/3 of 90=60 
90 

30 30 30 
 

2/5 of 100=40 
100 

20 20 20 20 20 
 

3/10 of 120=36 
120 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

1
2 

 

6x7=42 7x7=49 8x8=64 7x12=84 4x7=28 
8x12=96 7x4=28 8x7=56 8x9=72 6x7=42 

2/10 in its simplest form is 
1/5 

15/20 in its simplest form is 
3/4 

16/32 in its simplest 
form is 1/2 

8/64 in its simplest form is  1/8 14/42 in its simplest form is 1/3 

Improper=7/3 
Mixed number= 2 1/3 

 

Improper=10/5 
Mixed number=2 

Improper=5/2 
Mixed number=2 ½  

Improper=20/8 
Mixed number= 2 4/8  

 
Improper=12/10 
Mixed number=1 
2/10 

The difference between 5/6 and 
7/6 is 2/6 

the difference between 
11/8 and 9/8 is 2/8 

 
The difference between 6/4 
and ¾ is ¾  

The difference between 8/5 and 2/5 
is 6/5 

The difference between 10/7 and 6/7 is 
4/7 

Name: parallelogram  

Sides:4 

Name: nonagon  

Sides: 9 

Name: octagon 

Sides:8 

Name: pentagon  

Sides:5 

Name: trapezium 

Sides:4 



WB 23rd  March   pentagon trapezium octagon  parallelogram nonagon 

   
 

Vertices 4 
 

Vertices: 9 Vertices 8 
 
 

Vertices 5 

Vertices: 4  

     

Label these angles: obtuse, acute, reflex, right, straight line 

acute 

straight line obtuse

 

obtuse  

reflex

 

twenty past 6 ten past 9 twenty five past 12 
five past 3 

twenty 
five 
past 9 

  



Monday 

“Hey Bruce.” Said Superman. 

“Hi, Clark.” Replied Batman.  

 

Tuesday 

“Care for a mud pie, Steggy?” Asked Rex. 

“Sorry Rex, it doesn’t looke very appetising!” replied Steggy. 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

“What’s up Benny?” asked Boone 

“I’m scaring intruders from my turf!” shouted Benny. 

 

 



Thursday “Look at that crazy dog!” said Charlie Brown. 

“He’s always pretending to be some other kind on animal!” said Lucy. 

 

Friday 

“Benny, you should take two trips!” suggested Boone. 

“No thanks! One was enough!” shouted Benny with his head on the floor.  

 






