

Spelling 4 Unit 7 File 7.2 Dots and dashes

serious	
obvious	
hideous	
anxious	

tremendous	
jealous	
enormous	
glamorous	



Spelling 4 Unit 7 File 7.2 Dots and dashes

serious	6
obvious	6
hideous	6
anxious	6

tremendous	9
<u>jealous</u>	5
enormous	6
glamorous	7

WB 23rd March

pentagon trapezium octagon parallelogram nonagon

TVD 20 March	_	gon napeziam octag	on paranelogi am nona	<i>J</i>
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2/12 of 24=4	5/8 of 32=20	2/3 of 90=60	2/5 of 100=40	3/10 of 120=36
24	32	90	100	120
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		30 30 30	20 20 20 20 20	1 1
6x7=42	7x7=49	8×8=64	7×12=84	4×7=28
8×12=96	7×4=28	8×7=56	8×9=72	6×7=42
2/10 in its simplest form is	15/20 in its simplest form is 3/4	16/32 in its simplest	8/64 in its simplest form is 1/8	14/42 in its simplest form is 1/3
1/5	3/4	form is 1/2		
			Improper=20/8	Improper=12/10 Mixed number=1 2/10
Improper=7/3	Improper=10/5	Improper=5/2	Mixed number= 2 4/8	
Mixed number= 2 1/3	Mixed number=2	Mixed number=2 ½		
The difference between 5/6 and 7/6 is 2/6	the difference between 11/8 and 9/8 is 2/8	The difference between 6/4 and 3/4 is 3/4	The difference between 8/5 and 2/5 is 6/5	The difference between 10/7 and 6/7 is 4/7
Name: parallelogram	Name: nonagon	Name: octagon	Name: pentagon	Name: trapezium
Sides:4	Sides: 9	Sides:8	Sides:5	Sides:4

WB 23rd March pentagon trapezium octagon parallelogram nonagon Vertices 4 Vertices: 9 Vertices 8 Vertices 5 Vertices: 4 Label these angles: obtuse, acute, reflex, right, straight line straight line obtuse reflex acute obtuse twenty five 12 past 9 10

twenty five past 12

ten past 9

twenty past 6

five past 3

Monday

"Hey Bruce." Said Superman.

"Hi, Clark." Replied Batman.



Tuesday

"Care for a mud pie, Steggy?" Asked Rex.

"Sorry Rex, it doesn't looke very appetising!" replied Steggy.



Wednesday

BENNY and BOONE.com



"What's up Benny?" asked Boone

"I'm scaring intruders from my turf!" shouted Benny.

Thursday "Look at that crazy dog!" said Charlie Brown.

"He's always pretending to be some other kind on animal!" said Lucy.



Friday

"Benny, you should take two trips!" suggested Boone.

"No thanks! One was enough!" shouted Benny with his head on the floor.



root word	root word + suffix -ous
humour	humorous
mountain	mountainous
glamour	glamorous

